Yuryk Vasyl Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Jan. 2, 1956

Mizhgirya District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal May 26, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3584
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3584

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yuryk Andrii Vasylovych son
Yuryk Oksana Mykhailivna wife
Yuryk Oksana Vasylivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35412
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35412
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35412
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35412
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35413
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35413
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35413
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35413
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35414
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35414
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35414
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35414

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 Mixripcbka panioHHa 19 412,01 7 792,99
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
FonoBa MixKripCbKoi palOHHOT
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauii -
aenyTaT MiXKripCbKoi panoHHOI
paau

2018 MiXripcbka panioHHa 11 451,03 6 146,78
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
FonoBa MiripCbKoi panoOHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI agMiHiCTpauil -
nenytaT MiXKripCbKoi panoHHOI
paaun

2017 MixXripcbka panioHHa 9 965,03 5 208,64
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHiCcTpauis,
MepLwnin 3aCTYNHWK roJsioBU
Aep>XaBHOI agMiHicTpauil -
nenytaT MiXKripCcbKol pannioHHOI
paan

2016 Mixripcbka panioHHa 7 012,79 2 300,65
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
MepLwnin 3aCTYMHMK rOJI0BU
Oep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauir -
aenyTaT MiXKripCbKoi pannoHHOI
paau

2015 MiXripcbka panioHHa 4 952,26 5324,90
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
MepLwnin 3aCTYNHKK roJsI0BU
Aep>XaBHOI aAMiHicTpauil


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f90c8d60-d4cd-4d8b-acc5-3c3313f246e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b420e512-a860-4033-829f-d250a23bf773
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4a0f738-b192-421c-a403-6a9032222bce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a93a879f-502a-4caf-a128-5c0ff6c4baba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79f27339-0dcc-47f6-964a-eaecf5958905

[



MONETARY ASSETS:
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2016

2016

2015
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Deposits
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Other
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Cash

Other
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Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 94 038,00
2017 UAH 104 245,00
2016 UAH 7 679,00
2015 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f90c8d60-d4cd-4d8b-acc5-3c3313f246e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b420e512-a860-4033-829f-d250a23bf773
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4a0f738-b192-421c-a403-6a9032222bce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a93a879f-502a-4caf-a128-5c0ff6c4baba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79f27339-0dcc-47f6-964a-eaecf5958905
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f90c8d60-d4cd-4d8b-acc5-3c3313f246e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b420e512-a860-4033-829f-d250a23bf773
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4a0f738-b192-421c-a403-6a9032222bce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a93a879f-502a-4caf-a128-5c0ff6c4baba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79f27339-0dcc-47f6-964a-eaecf5958905

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

6035.0 sq.

6035.0 sq.

6035.0 sq.

6035.0 sq.

6035.0 sq.

62.3 sq.
(1)

62.3 sq.
(1)

62.3 sq.
(1)

62.3 sq.
(1)

62.3 sq.
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

March 14, 2018 — till May 26, 2020 Mizhgirya District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f90c8d60-d4cd-4d8b-acc5-3c3313f246e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b420e512-a860-4033-829f-d250a23bf773
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a93a879f-502a-4caf-a128-5c0ff6c4baba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79f27339-0dcc-47f6-964a-eaecf5958905
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3584
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3584
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/34462#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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